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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Simmons         Overall        1/1    5:32       17:10
2     Bradley Troyer         M1014          1/4    6:10       19:06
3     Garik Slettidahl       M4044          1/4    6:33       20:19
4     Jon Fox                M3034         1/10    6:36       20:28
5     Jake Ruttinger         M3539          1/8    6:37       20:30
6     Sonja Morin            Overall        1/1    6:37       20:32
7     Maggie O'Connell       F1014          1/3    6:45       20:57
8     Cory Gilbert           M1014          2/4    6:48       21:06
9     James Moore            M4044          2/4    6:59       21:40
10    Audrey Franklin        F1519          1/6    7:03       21:50
11    Katie Whidden          F3034         1/24    7:06       22:01
12    Brian Andur            M2024          1/3    7:07       22:04
13    Josh Moriara           M1519          1/3    7:17       22:34
14    Shane Bingham          M2024          2/3    7:17       22:34
15    Steve Mitchell         M4549          1/7    7:19       22:41
16    Robert Denehy          M5054          1/5    7:20       22:45
17    Matt Schuvie           M3539          2/8    7:21       22:48
18    Mandy Gonzales         F3034         2/24    7:25       22:59
19    Page Fischer           F2529         1/13    7:28       23:09
20    Jayden Miller          F1014          2/3    7:29       23:12
21    Jill Reilly            F4044          1/9    7:33       23:23
22    Joseph Moore           M4549          2/7    7:35       23:31
23    Mattias Qereira        M19            1/1    7:41       23:49
24    Riley Sorency          M2024          3/3    7:47       24:09
25    Kristina Sorency       F3034         3/24    7:49       24:13
26    Alex Brown             M3539          3/8    7:53       24:25
27    Madison Warner         F1014          3/3    7:54       24:28
28    Matt Riede             M3539          4/8    7:55       24:32
29    Kahlea Qualls          F2529         2/13    7:56       24:36
30    Sarah Wheeler          F2529         3/13    7:59       24:44
31    Brittany Hall          F3034         4/24    7:59       24:44
32    Nathan Cassell         M5054          2/5    8:01       24:50
33    Cheryl Naylor          F3034         5/24    8:08       25:12
34    Kelsey Carroll         F3034         6/24    8:08       25:13
35    Lukas Perry            M2529          1/2    8:11       25:22
36    Daniel Miller          M3034         2/10    8:16       25:37
37    Bob Vander Hoeven      M3034         3/10    8:17       25:41
38    Jonathan May           M3034         4/10    8:19       25:46
39    Jeanne Cross           F2529         4/13    8:23       25:58
40    Kristin Loker          F3034         7/24    8:28       26:14
41    Cole Sorency           M3034         5/10    8:30       26:22
42    Cole Dieck             M1014          3/4    8:36       26:40
43    Benjamin Buchner       M2529          2/2    8:39       26:50
44    Erica Nemechek         F2024          1/3    8:41       26:54
45    Jeff Nemechek          M5054          3/5    8:41       26:56
46    Becky Vander Hoeven    F3034         8/24    8:43       27:00
47    Glaucia Lee            F4044          2/9    8:43       27:02
48    Scott Anderson         M5559          1/3    8:49       27:20
49    Bethany Humphrey       F3034         9/24    8:51       27:26
50    Jacob Funkhauser       M3034         6/10    8:56       27:42
51    Angelo McGuire         M3539          5/8    9:00       27:55
52    John Connelly          M3034         7/10    9:06       28:14
53    Eloy Moya              M1519          2/3    9:07       28:16
54    Tim Hunker             M4549          3/7    9:13       28:35
55    Kevin Stott            M4044          3/4    9:15       28:39
56    Martin Kimmes          M4549          4/7    9:16       28:45
57    Lauren Knott           F3034        10/24    9:26       29:15
58    Tracy Blanton          F4044          3/9    9:27       29:17
59    Jennifer Prichard      F3034        11/24    9:29       29:25
60    Amanda Sicking         F3034        12/24    9:32       29:34
61    Ari Gould              M5559          2/3    9:35       29:42
62    Desirae McCutchen      F4044          4/9    9:43       30:07
63    Christopher Polanco    M3034         8/10    9:50       30:30
64    Scott Schons           M4549          5/7    9:53       30:39
65    Tyler Schons           M1014          4/4    9:53       30:39
66    Laura Robinson         F3034        13/24    9:54       30:42
67    Elizabeth Rivera       F3034        14/24    9:55       30:45
68    Dawn Wheeler           F2024          2/3    9:56       30:47
69    Christina Hatfield     F2529         5/13    9:57       30:50
70    Flora Martinez         F3034        15/24    9:57       30:51
71    Bonnie Moya            F4549          1/4    9:57       30:51
72    Gina Walter            F3539          1/9   10:02       31:06
73    Cheree Favazzo         F3034        16/24   10:28       32:27
74    Susan Luerssen         F6064          1/4   10:33       32:42
75    Leah Miller            F3539          2/9   10:43       33:14
76    Amanda Badertscher     F3539          3/9   10:44       33:15
77    Dennis Fields          M6064          1/1   10:48       33:29
78    Mikele Davis           F2024          3/3   10:50       33:36
79    Santia Gomez           F1519          2/6   10:53       33:45
80    Monica Thibault        F5054          1/3   10:57       33:57
81    Shelley Rice           F6064          2/4   10:58       34:01
82    Rose Gilligan          F5054          2/3   11:00       34:06
83    Kaitlyn Davis          F2529         6/13   11:02       34:13
84    Ashley Miller          F3034        17/24   11:09       34:33
85    Sharon Ng              F3539          4/9   11:13       34:46
86    Andrew Golden          M3539          6/8   11:13       34:46
87    Matthew Miller         M5054          4/5   11:14       34:48
88    Danni Brooks           F3539          5/9   11:15       34:54
89    John Brooks            M3034         9/10   11:15       34:54
90    Kim Sanford            F4044          5/9   11:15       34:54
91    Suzi Brown             F4044          6/9   11:27       35:29
92    Kim Panther            F3034        18/24   11:29       35:35
93    Kiley Gilbert          F3034        19/24   11:29       35:35
94    Kristin Denehy         F4044          7/9   11:44       36:22
95    Rachel Mondragon       F5559          1/5   11:55       36:55
96    Maddie Bejin           F2529         7/13   12:03       37:20
97    Melissa Magerfleisch   F4549          2/4   12:05       37:26
98    Scott Magerfleisch     M4549          6/7   12:05       37:26
99    Allison Sowers         F3539          6/9   12:05       37:27
100   Robert Paneso          M4549          7/7   12:05       37:27
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101   Lori McElroy           F5054          3/3   12:16       38:01
102   Mark Sorency           M5559          3/3   12:20       38:14
103   Megan Carp             F1519          3/6   12:27       38:35
104   Mike Amdur             M1519          3/3   12:27       38:35
105   Robert Giesen          M5054          5/5   12:39       39:12
106   Nakita Noel            F2529         8/13   12:46       39:35
107   Emily Splinter-Felton  F2529         9/13   12:46       39:36
108   Sara Cissell           F3539          7/9   12:46       39:36
109   Nicki Rahm             F3034        20/24   12:56       40:07
110   David Moya             M4044          4/4   13:04       40:31
111   Sherry Nicholson       F4044          8/9   13:09       40:45
112   Michelle Norris        F2529        10/13   13:16       41:07
113   Cassandra Harmon       F2529        11/13   13:16       41:09
114   D. Shorte              F7099          1/1   13:17       41:11
115   Laurie Budke           F6064          3/4   13:34       42:02
116   Chelsea Taylor         F3034        21/24   13:44       42:35
117   Elisa Hebert           F3539          8/9   14:50       46:00
118   Ronald Williams        M7099          1/1   15:05       46:44
119   Milissa Murphy         F3034        22/24   15:09       46:57
120   Amanda Gonzales        F19            1/1   15:36       48:22
121   Maxine Quintana        F4549          3/4   15:37       48:24
122   Hannah Friedman        F2529        12/13   15:41       48:36
123   Kaley Blair            F2529        13/13   16:16       50:27
124   Jennifer Funkhauser    F3034        23/24   17:29       54:12
125   Jan Sorency            F5559          2/5   17:46       55:04
126   Terri Fields           F5559          3/5   18:18       56:45
127   Sydney Gonzales        F1519          4/6   18:24       57:01
128   Angela Hamel           F4044          9/9   18:24       57:02
129   Michelle Hoben         F4549          4/4   18:51       58:26
130   Debbie Hoben           F5559          4/5   18:51       58:26
131   Lindsay Brown          F3539          9/9   18:56       58:43
132   Jon Ham                M3539          7/8   19:16       59:44
133   Amy Morris             F5559          5/5   19:42     1:01:03
134   Joseph Cizmorris       M3034        10/10   20:00     1:01:59
135   Melissa Cizmorris      F3034        24/24   20:13     1:02:39
136   Jackie Melaragno       F6064          4/4   20:59     1:05:04
137   Patrick Brennan        M3539          8/8   21:26     1:06:26
138   Alyssa Perez           F1519          5/6   21:47     1:07:32
139   Juliet Moya            F1519          6/6   21:47     1:07:33
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